
 

 Timetable for Year 13 Summer Exams 2026 

 Mon 4th May Tues 5th May Wed 6th May Thurs 7th May Fri 8th May 

 

8:45 
Bank Holiday    IT Unit 2 2hrs 

 

 

 
13:30 

  IT Unit 2 3hrs   

 Mon 11th May Tues 12th May Wed 13th May Thurs 14th May Fri 15th May 

 
8:45 

Economics Paper 1 
2hrs 

 
English Language & 
Literature Paper 1 

2hrs 30 

Geography Paper 1 
2hr 30 

 
Core Maths Paper 1 

1hr 30 
 

Business Vocational 
Unit 1 2hrs 

English Literature 
Paper 1 2hr 15 

 

Psychology Paper 1 
2hrs 

 
Business Vocational 

Unit 2 1hr 30 
 
 

 
13:30 

 Health & Social Care 
Unit 1 1hr 30 

 
Business Studies 

Component 1 2hr 15 

Further Maths 1hr 30 
 
Criminology Unit 2 1hr 
 30 
 
Media Studies 
Component 1 2hr 15 

 
 
 

 Mon 18th May Tues 19th May Wed 20th May Thurs 21st May Fri 22nd May 

 
8:45 

Sociology Paper 1 
2hrs 

Business Studies 
Component 2 2hr 15 

 
Mandarin Paper 1 

Listening/Reading and 
Translation 2hrs 

Core Maths Paper 2 
1hr 30 

 
Psychology Paper 2 2hrs 

Drama & Theatre 
Studies Component 3 

2hr 30 
 

Politics Paper 1 2hrs 
 

PE Paper 1 2hrs 

English Language & 
Literature Paper 2 2hr 

30 
 

Music Technology 
Component 3 1hr 30 

 
Product Design 

Component 1 3hrs 
 

Textiles Component 1 
3hrs 

 
Film Studies 

Component 1 2hr 30 

 
13:30 

Economics Paper 2 
2hrs 

History Paper 1 2hr 15 
 

Business Vocational 
Unit 3 1hr 30 

  
Physics Paper 1 1hr 

45 

Further Maths 1hr 30 
 
Geography Paper 2 
2hr 30 

  

 

 Mon 1st June Tues 2nd June Weds 3rd June Thurs 4th June Fri 5th June 

 
8:45 

English Literature 
Paper 2 1hr 15 
 
Mandarin Writing 2hr 
40 
 
Physics Paper 2 1hr 
 45 
 
English Literature 
Paper 2 1hr 15 

Chemistry Paper 1 
2hrs 

 
Film Studies 

Component 2 2hr 30 

Music Technology 
Component 4 2hr 15 

 
Sociology Paper 2 

2hrs 

Economics Paper 3 
2hrs 

 
Spanish Listening, 

Reading and Writing 
2hrs 30  

 
Religious Studies 

Component 1 2hrs 

Psychology Paper 3 2hrs 

 
13:30 

PE Paper 2 1hr 

History Paper 2 1hr 30 
 

Food Science & 
Nutrition Unit 1 1hr 45 

Mathematics Paper 1 
2hrs 

Biology Paper 1 2hrs 
 

Criminology Unit 4 1hr 
30 
 

Media Studies 
Component 2 2hrs 30 

 

 Mon 8th June Tues 9th June Weds 10th June Thurs 11th June Fri 12th June 

 
8:45 

Politics Paper 2 2hrs 
 

Physics Paper 3 2hr 
30 
 

French Listening, 
Reading & Writing 2hr 

30 

Chemistry Paper 2 
2hrs 

 
Religious Studies 

Paper 2 2hrs 

English Literature 
Paper 3 2hr 15 

History Paper 3 2hr 15 Biology Paper 2 2hrs 

 
13:30 

Music Listening & 
Appraising 2hrs 30 

Business Studies 
Component 3 2hr 15 

Computer Science 
Paper 1 2hrs 30 

  

Mathematics Paper 2 
2hrs 

 
Sociology Paper 3 

2hrs 



 
Further Maths 1hr 30 

 
Spanish Writing 2hrs 

(11) 
  

 Mon 15th June Tues 16th June Weds 17th June Thurs 18th June Fri 19th June 

 
8:45 

Chemistry Paper 3 
2hrs 

 
 

Biology Paper 3 2hrs 
 

PE Paper 3 1hr 

French Writing 2hrs 
 

Computer Science 
Paper 2 2hrs 30 

  

 
13:30 

Religious Studies 
Component 3 2hrs 

Politics Paper 3 2hrs  
Mathematics Paper 3 

2hrs 
 

 Mon 22nd June Tues 23rd June Weds 24th June Thurs 25th June Fri 26th June 

 
 

  
CONTINGENCY 

DAY 
  

 


